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Julius A. Rivera, Jr. Esq.
1-800-428-4LAW • 718-828-2318

JuliusRiveraLaw.com                                                        
Bankruptcy $750*

Stop Foreclosure - Modify Mortgage
Uncontested Divorce $550*

Deep Transfer $350*
Name Change $750* Corporation $250*

Wills $250* Power of Attorney $250*
Personal Injury - Contingency Fee

*From Plus Costs
Credit & Debt Accepted

957 Morris Park Avenue, Bronx, NY 
2415 East Tremont Avenue, Bronx, NY
Offices: Bronx, Peekskill, Middletown

Poughkeepsie, Pawling and Daytona Beach

MOST CASH PAID FOR ANTIQUES , 
COLLECTIABLES, ARTWORK, COMICS, 
SPORTS CARDS, JEWELRY, GOLD, SILVER, 
WATCHES, COINS, CAMERAS, RECORDS, 
ETC. PLEASE CALL AARON 917-923-6580
Computer repair upgrade & troubleshooting. 
Call James 646-281-4475 or 718-324-4332
Home Improvement general repairs, painting, 
ceramic, carpentry, plumbing, electricity, 
windows, 917-892-1831
1 Bedroom Co-op for sale on Palmer Avenue, 
New Rochelle, borders Larchmont. Asking 
$149,500, negotiable for qualified buyer. 
Please contact Katia at 914-574-9278 or at 
Katia@librett.com
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Garage sale Saturday October 3, 2020 9am-
3pm. Lots of stuff 1427 Kennellworth Pl.
Retired Italian Man mid 80’s. Looking for 
middle aged preferred Italian lady. For 
company and help. Free furnished room with 
bathroom.Food and everything included no 
smoking, no drugs, no pets, please 
call 917-642-0604
Yard Sale clothing household items jewelry, 
candles, shoes, handbags, etc.. everything 
must go Saturday 10/3 , Sunday 10/4 7am-
2pm 1250 Crosby Avenue
Large 3 bedroom apartment for rent in 
Country Club. Hardwood floors, stainless steel 
appliances, coin operated W/D, one parking 
spot, heat and hot water included $2,400. No 
realtors. Credit check. 347-712-0107
Pelham Parkway North, Waring Ave. room 
mate for a one family house, big room, big 
windows to the main st. nice area, single lady 
only, no smoking, no drinking, references, 
need proof of income, proof of good credit, 
no pets, $800 a month all included. Call 718-
813-9736
Office furniture 36 x 72 wood mahogany 
desk with glass top, excellent condition $350 
or best offer plus file cabinets and other 
furniture call 917-282-0429 Throggs Neck 
For sale original arcade machines, Ms. 
Pacman, Popeye, Atari, Firepower pin 
ball, popcorn maker, slot and joker poker 
machines, price negotiable call 917-968-4990
Garage Sale! Sunday 10/4, 10a-6p. 1732 
Paulding Ave. Appliances, books, costume 
jewelry, household items, purses, shoes and 
much more Throggs Neck for rent 1 bedroom 
with backyard $1,400 Call 516-849-5665
3 BR Throggs Neck area, working, section 
8. 1st floor all utilities included. Back yard 
shared. Call Broker 914-918-5077

HAROLD S. ENTES, ESQ
“YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD ATTORNEY”

1960 WILLIAMSBRIDGE ROAD
REAL ESTATE CLOSING

BANKRUPTCY (CHAPTER 7 & 13)
STOP FORECLOSURE

EVICTION & GARNISHMENTS
DIVORCE * CHANGE OF NAME * WILLS

LANDLORD / TENANT
CALL US (718) 828-3070

Micolosi Wood floor specialists: 
Sanding, installations, repairs, 

bleaching, pickling, staining, reliable, 
insured. 19 years experience. For 

estimates call  718-843-2400; 
718-227-2074; 347-728-3890
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APARTMENTS BY DEBBIE
PRESTIGE REALTY NETWORK
718- 829-2106 | 718- 518-1420  

MORE APARTMENTS AVAILABLE

MORRIS PARK: Section 8 Approved, Modern     
6 Rooms, 3 BR’s, Wood Floors, $2,600 G&E Incl.

COUNTRY CLUB: RENOVATED, 6 Rooms, 3 
BR’s, Wood Floors, DR, EIK $2,500 Util Incl.

PEL-BAY: Renovated 2 Rms, 1 Bedroom, LR/ DR 
Combo, Ceramic Floors, $1,350 Heat Included. 
PEL-BAY: Modern 5 Rms, 2 Beds, Wood Floors, 

Painted, Large MBR, Jacuzzi Tub, $2,200 Own Util. 
COUNTRY CLUB: Large 6 Rms, 3 BR’s, 2 Baths, 
Fireplace, Coin Op W/D, Wood floors $2,200 Own Util.
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Pelham Bay - Spacious 1 bedroom / 1 
bath for rent. $1,600 per month including 
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